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HPAE Local 5105 Officer and Rep list 

May 2017 

OFFICERS 

 

President – Debbie White-debbie461@aol.com 609-828-4105 (7Stokes) 

 

Hospital : VP– Lorraine Thone-lorraine.thone98@gmail.com 856-296-2360 (7 Stokes) 

Secretary/Treasurer-Beth Cohen- tokidsbeth@aol.com 856-296-6439 (3NE) 

Grievance Chair–Sheryl Mount-itsme0063@aol.com 609-354-8065(Cath) 

 

CNS : VP- Molly Kirkpatrick-glennmolly@comcast.net 609-790-9197   

 Grievance Chair- Kelli Zambetti -klzrnbsn@gmail.com 856-359-6610    

 

REPS by Area 

Home care/Outside hospital 

CNS  
Renee Patel   609-206-3278   rv.patel@comcast.net 

 

Home Care Coordinators 

Tracey Titus   609-284-6383  traceyday1967@yahoo.com 

Health Promotion 

Barb Damush   609-261-5248  rbdamush@comcast.net 

  

Hospital 

 

Emergency Dept-58 
Peter Latini    609-540-6540   Platini39@gmail.com 

LaCondia Catlett-Sundiata     856-625-4994   lsundiata@gmail.com 

Jenn Gurski Levy  856-906-1428  jenng229@yahoo.com 

 

CCU-72 

Carol Smith   609-313-4306  cmsmith0303@comcast.net 

Bev Sloss   856-866-9010  Bsloss03@yahoo.com 

Robyn Gowdy   856-359-5871   rhrn9@aol.com                          

 

Rapid Response Team-7 

Pam Schuren   609-346-2289  Pams33@verizon.net 

Karen Allen   609-923-4593 ©text   kallenrn@comcast.net 

 

2N-46 

Peggy Cliver   609-744-5857   Pegatha3@verizon.net 

Michelle Wilbert   609-206-7857    michwil45@yahoo.com 

 

ICU/2N Float-3 

Jennifer Orengo  609-410-5162    jaorengo@gmail.com 

Maureen Bensinger  609-502-2813    moharleys@comcast.net 

 

Med Surg 

Float-10 

Phyllis Okwaisie          609-553-4377    pokwaisie4@aol.com 

Meghen McManus  609-560-4144    meghen77@gmail.com 
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3 NE-42 

Annette Cieri      609-302-5113   cieri.annette@yahoo.com 

Megan Kennedy  856-904-1614   mschneiderRN@gmail.com 

Deborah Jacobs-Barbour 609-417-0058  alexillytom3@comcast.net 

 

4NW-43 

Kathleen Bridgewater  609-724-5209  spanj@aol.com 

 

3NW-10 

Michelle Kaelin  609-351-5230  Meshellak@comcast.net 

 

4 NE-41 
Valerie Ferrara-Capobianco 856-979-6015  valmarie23@gmail.com 

Helen Crawford  609-261-8519  hcrawford24@comcast.net 

 

5 Stokes-39 

Nicole Coppola  856-313-4047  coppolanicole@yahoo.com 

Susan Anderson   856-220-4584  suzeesheep@yahoo.com 

 

7 Stokes-30 

Rosemary Mishra   609-351-2325   anandmishra@comcast.net 

Patti Travaglio   609-510-8656   pattythecook08@yahoo.com 

 

Behavioral Health Unit: 6 Stokes-20 

 

Procedural/ Testing areas 

Cardiovascular-4/ Cardiac Cath Lab-9 

Bonnie Terwilliger  609-230-0224  g.terwilliger2@verizon.net 

 

Radiology-5 

Carol Hugg   609-351-3060  chuggrn@comcast.net 

Robin Zurcher   609-744-8775  paulzurcher@msn.com 

 

Surgical Areas 

OR-35 

Marikay McMullen  609-304-7865  mknj77@hotmail.com 

Jennifer Rudolph  609-203-4112  jenrudolph@comcast.net 

Deanna Walls   540-226-2426   deanieb1210@yahoo.com 

Dee Dee Baggetts  301-502-4522  bagwe67@verizon.net 

 

PACU-22 

Joan Johnson   609-284-1538   joan5105@comcast.net   

Sue Raup   856-786-2389  raudeal@comcast.net 

Kathleen Tidwell  609-217-3346  kptrn82@yahoo.com 

 

MASC-30 

Kathy Stewart   609-234-5652  krs354@comcast.net 

Cindy Stepp   609-636-0311  steppcindy@yahoo.com    

Endoscopy-15 

Barb Curley   609-694-8180  Bcurley8@comcast.net 
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Kathy Ronca   609-230-7119  roncas@comcast.net 

     

SAA/SDS/SPA/PAT-17 

Priscilla Searfoss  609-841-0416  tappinp@hotmail.com 

Kris Johnson   609-351-7982  KMJ52@msn.com 

 

Vascular Access Device Team-2 

Scott Sedlock   856-313-5734   thesedfam@gmail.com 

 

Cardiac Rehab-8 

Laura Barry   609-605-0714   llb59@comcast.net 

 

Ambulatory Infusion Room-5 

  

Radiation Oncology-3 

 

Virtua at Work-2 

 

Maternal Child Health 

L&D-44 

Dawn Jones   609-405-0791  mangojones@comcast.net  

Ellen Pellegrino  609-230-5006  pellegrino1@comcast.net 

     

MBU/Antenatal consultant-58 

Tiffany Nelson   609-540-1970   tonelsonrn@aol.com   

JoAnn Repici   609-923-2677  H2jo@comcast.net 

Pam Denniston  609-217-5557   pkmor@comcast.net 

Cathy Coulter   856-220-9929  coulter743@verizon.net 

 

Center For Women-4 

Sharon Jenkins Luker  609-668-7853  ShaRN3ne@aol.com 

 

Pediatrics/Cares-30 

Tracy Orfe    856-461-3439  tracyorfe@comcast.net 

 

 

SCN-27 

Donna Obrien   856-220-9170  djnicn@comcast.net 

Lora Carberry               609-280-7474   lpcarb@comcast.net 
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